
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

RoHS Status:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Suitable For:
Suitable for Product Class:
Terminal Type:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
RoHS Information:

E-nummer:
UNSPSC:

General Information
LT750-AC
1SFN126101R1000
7320500218020
TERMINAL SHROUDS#LT750-AC
Protection for main terminals achieving finger protection from life parts. For Contactors 
AF580…AF750 incombination with lugs

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Contactors »  Block Contactors Accessories

Ordering
7320500218020
1 piece
85389099

Dimensions
210.0 mm
127.3 mm
31.5 mm
0.15 kg

Container Information
1 piece
134 mm
31 mm
210 mm
0.24 kg

Environmental
Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment after 2009 Q2

Additional Information
LT750
CONTACTOR
AF750
CONTACTORS
Screw Terminals

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
1SBC100122C0202
1SFC101049D0203

Classifications
3228932
43171815
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