

#### **General Information**

Extended Product Type: LT750-AC

 Product ID:
 1SFN126101R1000

 EAN:
 7320500218020

Catalog Description: TERMINAL SHROUDS#LT750-AC

Long Description: Protection for main terminals achieving finger protection from life parts. For Contactors

AF580...AF750 incombination with lugs

# Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Contactors » Block Contactors Accessories

## Ordering

EAN:	7320500218020
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099

#### **Dimensions**

Product Net Width:	210.0 mm
Product Net Height:	127.3 mm
Product Net Depth:	31.5 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.15 kg

#### **Container Information**

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	134 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	31 mm
Package Level 1 Length:	210 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.24 kg

## Environmental

RoHS Status: Planned to follow EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and am	endment after 2009 Q2
---	-----------------------

# **Additional Information**

Product Main Type:	LT750
Product Name:	CONTACTOR
Suitable For:	AF750
Suitable for Product Class:	CONTACTORS
Terminal Type:	Screw Terminals

# Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Data Sheet, Technical Information:	1SBC100122C0202	
RoHS Information:	1SFC101049D0203	

## Classifications

E-nummer:	3228932
UNSPSC:	43171815

